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Soren Thorndahl Associate Professor 
Aalborg University, 
Denmark 

st@civil.aau.dk 

Andy Palmer Director Aecom andy.palmer@aecom.com 

Otobong 
Monday 

Akpabio Lecturer 
AKS college of Arts and 
sceince, Nigeria 

otobongakpabio@yahoo.com 

Mieke Pessemier Process Technolgy Aquafin NV mieke.pessemier@aquafin.be 

Johan Van Assel Researcher Aquafin NV johan.vanassel@aquafin.be 

Stefan Kroll Researcher Aquafin NV stefan.kroll@aquafin.be 

Adam Cambridge Senior Engineer Atkins adam.cambridge@atkinsglobal.com 

Robert Playfair Hydraulic Modeller Atkins james.playfair@atkinsglobal.com 

Kristian Ravnkilde Principal Engineer 
Atkins Water and 
Environment 

kristian.ravnkilde@atkinsglobal.com 

Kamel Rajh Puvanakumar Network Modeller Black and Veatch puvanakumark@bv.com 

Yan Lu Hydraulic Modeller Black and Veatch Ltd luy@bv.com 

Matthew Roberts UK Operations Manager BMT WBM mat.roberts@bmtwbm.co.uk 

Steven Cole 
Senior Hydrological 
Modeller 

Centre for Ecology & 
Hydrology 

scole@ceh.ac.uk 

James Miller Hydrologist 
Centre for Ecology and 
Hydrology / Cranfield 
University 

millj@ceh.ac.uk 

Murray Dale Hydrometeorologist CH2M HILL murray.dale@ch2m.com 

Abdellah Ichiba PhD student 
Conseil General du Val-
de-Marne 

ichiba.abdel@enpc.fr 

Morten Borup Asst. Prof. DTU Environment morb@env.dtu.dk 

Hjalte Sørup PhD Fellow DTU Environment hjds@env.dtu.dk 

Stefan Laeger 
Principal Research 
Scientist 

EA stefan.laeger@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Auguste Gires Reasearcher 
Ecole des Ponts 
ParisTech 

auguste.gires@leesu.enpc.fr 

Rosa Vicari Communication officer Enpc rosa.vicari@enpc.fr 

Daniel Schertzer Prof ENPC/CEREVE Daniel.Schertzer@enpc.fr 

Ioulia Tchiguirinskaia Associate Professor ENPC/LEESU ioulia.tchiguirinskaia@enpc.fr 

Tim Harrison 
Senior Advisor - 
Monitoring & 
Forecasting 

Environment Agency tim.harrison@environment-agency.gov.uk 

Mike Vaughan 
Flood Risk Technical 
Advisor 

Environment Agency 
michael.vaughan@environment-
agency.gov.uk 

Dario Del Giudice Doctoral Student ETH Zürich - Eawag dario.delgiudice@eawag.ch 

Philippe Bompard engineer 
general council of Val-
de-Marne 

philippe.bompard@valdemarne.fr 

Rosa Maria Sulzbacher Research Assistant 
Graz University of 
Technology 

rosa.sulzbacher@tugraz.at 

Andy Hardstaff 
Flood and Water 
Management Team 
Leader 

Hertfordshire County 
Council 

andy.hardstaff@hertfordshire.gov.uk 

Christopher Newton Research Engineer Hydro International cnewton@hydro-int.com 

Ting Zhang PhD student Imperial College London zhangtinghubei@hotmail.com 

Susana 
Ochoa 
Rodriguez 

Research Assistant Imperial College London sochoaro@imperial.ac.uk 

Rui Pina PhD student Imperial College London r.pina13@imperial.ac.uk 

Cedo Maksimovic 
Professor of Urban 
Water Systems 

Imperial College London c.maksimovic@imperial.ac.uk 

Bob Sargent Consulting hydrologist Independent consultant bobjsargent@gmail.com 

Andrew Walker Client Service Manager Innovyze andrew.walker@innovyze.com 

Ruth Clarke Client service manager Innovyze ruth.clarke@innovyze.com 

Richard Body Product Sector Leader Innovyze richard.body@innovyze.com 
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Lothar Fuchs CEO 
Institut für technisch-
wissenschaftliche 
Hydrologie GmbH 

l.fuchs@itwh.de 

John Powell Director Isodaq Technology jpowell@isodaq.co.uk 

Mitra Jahanbazi Researcher 
itwh Hannover / 
Dresden University of 
Technology 

m.jahanbazi@itwh.de 

Mathieu Valois 
Principal Hydraulic 
Modeller 

Jacobs mathieu.valois@jacobs.com 

Ian Ringer Senior Flood Risk Analyst JBA Consulting ian.ringer@jbaconsulting.com 

Chris Smith Principal Analyst JBA Consulting chris.smith@jbaconsulting.com 

Neil Hunter Head of Flood Modelling JBA Consulting neil.hunter@jbaconsulting.com 

Stephen Baxter GIS Specialist JBA Risk Management stephen.baxter@jbarisk.com 

Vianney Courdent Industrial PhD Student Krüger, Véolia water vatc@env.dtu.dk 

Steen 
Overballe 

Petersen Project Manager Krüger, Véolia water sop@kruger.dk 

Patrick Willems Professor KU Leuven Patrick.Willems@bwk.kuleuven.be 

Li-Pen Wang Postdoctoral Researcher KU Leuven lipen.wang@bwk.kuleuven.be 

Damian Murla Tuyls Postdoc researcher KU Leuven damian.murlatuyls@bwk.kuleuven.be 

Andy Johnston COO LGiU andy.johnston@lgiu.org.uk 

Barry O'Brien Administrator LGiU barry.obrien@lgiu.org.uk 

Mawada Abdellatif Researcher 
Liverpool John Moores 
University 

m.e.abdellatif@ljmu.ac.uk 

Dapeng Yu lecturer in geography loughborough university d.yu2@lboro.ac.uk 

Daniel Green PhD 
Loughborough 
University 

D.Green@lboro.ac.uk 

Christopher Smylie Senior Modeller Mccloy Consulting chris_smylie@hotmail.com 

Katie Norman 
Radar PRoducts R&D 
Manager 

Met Office katie.norman@metoffice.gov.uk 

Brian Golding 
Fellow in Weather 
Impacts 

Met Office brian.golding@metoffice.gov.uk 

Caroline Acton 
Business Manager- 
Utilities 

Met Office caroline.acton@metoffice.gov.uk 

Huw Lewis 
Environmental 
Prediction scientist 

Met Office huw.lewis@metoffice.gov.uk 

Steven Wade 
Head of Scientific 
Consultancy 

Met Office steven.wade@metoffice.gov.uk 

Patricia MacKenzie Senior Project Manager Met Office pat.mackenzie@metoffice.gov.uk 

Peter Dempsey Hydrometeorologist Met Office peter.dempsey@metoffice.gov.uk 

Malcolm Kitchen 
Head of Observations 
R&D 

Met Office malcolm.kitchen@metoffice.gov.uk 

Sharon Jewell Radar scientist Met Office sharon.jewell@metoffice.gov.uk 

Jonathan Millard 
Senior 
Hydrometeorologist 

Met Office jonathan.millard@metoffice.gov.uk 

Elizabeth Dyson 
Weather Radar and 
Wind Profiler Network 
Specialist 

Met Office elizabeth.dyson@metoffice.gov.uk 

Graeme Boyce 
Strategy and 
Development 
Coordinator 

Met Office graeme.boyce@metoffice.gov.uk 

Dorothy Wilkinson Hydrometric Consultant Mouchel rodwilkinson2@gmail.com 

Kimberly Bryan Postgraduate Student Ms. kab226@exeter.ac.uk 

Wytze Schuurmans Director Nelen & Schuurmans wytze.schuurmans@nelen-schuurmans.nl 

Martijn Siemerink Consultant Nelen & Schuurmans secretariaat@nelen-schuurmans.nl 

Luke Smith 
Researcher in Flood 
Modelling 

Newcastle University l.s.smith@ncl.ac.uk 

mailto:sop@kruger.dk
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Sherien Al-Azerji PhD student 
PhD student at Bristol 
University 

sa12372@bristol.ac.uk 

Tirza Molegraaf Senior policy advisor Province of Zuid-Holland t.molegraaf@pzh.nl 

Steven Krol 
Sr Policy Advisor 
Watermanagement 

Provincie Zuid-Holland shj.krol@pzh.nl 

Rod Wilkinson Flood Risk Consultant 
Retired from Severn 
TrentWater Ltd 

rodwilkinson2@gmail.com 

Alex Grist 
Senior Hydraulic 
Modeller 

Richard Allitt Associates Alex.Grist@raaltd.co.uk 

Rachael Albrighton Hydraulic Modeller Richard Allitt Associates rachael.albrighton@raaltd.co.uk 

Ed Hartwell 
Senior Hydraulic 
Modeller 

Richard Allitt Associates edward.hartwell@raaltd.co.uk 

Simon Blaxall Hydraulic Modeller Richard Allitt Associates simon.blaxall1@gmail.com 

William Neale 
Senior Network 
Modeller 

Thames Water william.neale@thameswater.co.uk 

Andrew Hagger 
Network & Process 
Modelling Manager 

Thames Water Utilities 
Limited 

a.p.hagger@thameswater.co.uk 

Matteo Rubinato PhD Student 
The University of 
Sheffield 

matteorubinato85@gmail.com 

Marie-claire ten Veldhuis Assistant professor TU Delft j.a.e.tenveldhuis@tudelft.nl 

Wouter Koole 
Projectcoördinator 
Water 

TU Delft w.koole@tudelft.nl 

Regina Edoo Project Manager TU Delft F.R.Edoo@tudelft.nl 

Alwin Wink Finacial Project Manager TU Delft a.d.wink@tudelft.nl 

Ricardo 
Reinoso 
Rondinel 

PhD Candidate TUDelft r.r.reinosorondinel@tudelft.nl 

Mayra Codo de Oliveira PhD Student University of Bristol mc12299@bristol.ac.uk 

Will Hall PhD student University of Bristol w.hall@bristol.ac.uk 

Nergui Nanding PhD Student University of Bristol mongolnandin@gmail.com 

Giuseppe Brunetti PhD Student University of Calabria giusep.bru@gmail.com 

Nuno Simoes Prof. University of Coimbra nunocs@dec.uc.pt 

John Rowan Professor University of Dundee j.s.rowan@dundee.ac.uk 

Albert Chen Senior Research Fellow University of Exeter a.s.chen@ex.ac.uk 

Slobodan Djordjevic 
Professor of Hydraulic 
Engineering 

University of Exeter s.djordjevic@exeter.ac.uk 

David Butler 
Co-director, Centre for 
Water Systems 

University of Exeter d.butler@exeter.ac.uk 

Katya Pyatkova PhD Student University of Exeter k.pyatkova@exeter.ac.uk 

Andrew Duncan 
Associate Research 
Fellow 

University of Exeter 
Centre for Water 
Systems 

apd209@exeter.ac.uk 

Katharina Lengfeld Post Doc University of Hamburg katharina.lengfeld@zmaw.de 

Hagen Hürter Research Assistant 
University of 
Kaiserslautern 

hagen.huerter@bauing.uni-kl.de 

Susanna Naso PhD Student University of Messina s.naso@exeter.ac.uk 

Nevil Quinn Associate Professor 
University of the West of 
England 

Nevil.Quinn@uwe.ac.uk 

Laurent Monier Wastewater Engineer Veolia laurent.monier@veolia.com 

Francois THOUVENEL Research Engineer VEOLIA R&I francois.thouvenel@veolia.com 

David Fortune Director of Innovation XP Solutions david.fortune@xpsolutions.com 

Sam Jamieson 
Senior Research 
Engineer 

XP Solutions sam.jamieson@xpsolutions.com 

 


